Tel: (416) 736-0447 • Toll Free: 1 (877) 736-0447 • Fax: (416) 736-4890 • Email: info@turolight.com • Website: www.turolight.compage 1 of 2, G18
LED Wall Pack
SSL-WP1
Features & Benefits
Warranty Applications
CUL listed, DLC
Available with lumen outputs from 3,400 to 16,400 lumens
LM-80 certified high performance and reliable lumileds LEDS

SSL Series
Ordering
Code DLC Model Number Description Wattage
(W)
Input
Voltage (V)
Hour
Rating
Optics/
Distribution
Initial Delivered
Lumens (lm) CCT (K) CRI Dimension
L×W×H(inch)
Case
QTY.
3664110 Y SSL-WP1/30W/50/UNV/DB 30W  Wall Pack, 50K, 100-277V,  Dark Bronze  30 100-277 50,000 H110° × V100° 3400  5000K 70 14.21 x 7.40 x 9.25 1
3665108 Y SSL-WP1/45W/50/UNV/DB 45W  Wall Pack, 50K, 100-277V,  Dark Bronze  45 100-277 50,000 H110° × V100° 5300  5000K 70 14.21 x 7.40 x 9.25 1
3665202 Y SSL-WP1/40W/50/347/DB 40W  Wall Pack 50K, 347V,  Dark Bronze  40 347 50,000 H110° × V100° 4700  5000K 70 14.21 x 7.40 x 9.25 1
3666104 Y SSL-WP1/70W/50/UNV/DB 70W  Wall Pack, 50K, 100-277V,  Dark Bronze  70 100-277 50,000 H110° × V100° 8100  5000K 70 14.21 x 7.40 x 9.25 1
3666203 Y SSL-WP1/60W/50/347/DB 60W  Wall Pack, 50K, 347V, Dark Bronze  60 347 50,000 H110° × V100° 7000  5000K 70 14.21 x 7.40 x 9.25 1
3666105 Y SSL-WP1/90W/50/UNV/DB 90W  Wall Pack, 50K, 120-277V, Dark Bronze  90 120-277 50,000 H110° x V90° 11200  5000K 70 18 x 8.75 x 9.75 1
3666210 - SSL-WP1/95W/50/347/DB 95W  Wall Pack, 50K, 347V, Dark Bronze  95 347 50,000 H110° x V90° 8500  5000K 70 18 x 8.75 x 9.75 1
3667102 Y SSL-WP1/135W/50/UNV/DB 135W  Wall Pack, 50K, 120-277V, Dark Bronze  135 120-277 50,000 H110° x V90° 16400  5000K 70 18 x 8.75 x 9.75 1
3667212 Y SSL-WP1/140W/50/347/DB 140W  Wall Pack, 50K, 347V, Dark Bronze  140 347 50,000 H110° x V90° 14450  5000K 70 19 x 8.75 x 9.75 1
3660001 SSL-WP/R/M LED Wall Pack Reflector Medium 30W-70W
3660002 SSL-WP/R/L SSL LED Wall Pack Reflector Large 90W-140W
3660003 SSL-WPCP/45W/PS 45W Power Supply for Wall Pack & Canopy Light
3660004 SSL-WPCP/70W/PS 70W Power Supply for Wall Pack & Canopy Light
3660005
SSL-WP/50W/75W/347/TS
SSL-WP/145W/347/TS
347V Transformer Set for 40W & 60W Wall Pack